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Description

202001150000
20510

01/15/2020
10:58:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BITTLE KATHY
LYNN

4 45 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS
SUBDIVISION

202001070000
10400

01/07/2020
01:26:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180625000
224510

202001100000
14020

01/10/2020
09:56:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170802000
278160

202002030000
43280

02/03/2020
09:21:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELENE
FINANCE LP

37 65 Instr
#:20080418000
159210

Lot#:212E
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5

202002050000
48560

02/05/2020
11:58:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150819000
289320

202001300000
39160

01/30/2020
10:11:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160722000
257240

Other:SEE
INST

202002170000
63080

02/17/2020
08:49:47

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170801000
276350

202002120000
59170

02/12/2020
01:29:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DOROUGH
AMANDA K

Instr
#:20110713000
203220

202002210000
69230

02/21/2020
09:12:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150819000
289320

202003030000
83490

03/03/2020
10:52:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

YOUNG
CLAUDIA V

37 65 Instr
#:20161128000
432300

Lot#:214 Lot:D
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

202002270000
78350

02/27/2020
03:26:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FULLER ERIC Instr
#:20120820000
308840

202003250001
17890

03/25/2020
01:25:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MILES
KENNETH D

46 90 Instr
#:20180403000
110560

Lot#:161
Book:46 Pg:90
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 3
1ST ADDITION



202004170001
51090

04/17/2020
12:21:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MWANGI
MARY W

17 99 Instr
#:20121129000
458030

Lot#:48
Book:17 Pg:99
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
2ND SECTOR

202004240001
61240

04/24/2020
02:54:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS TURNER
SAMMY L

9 179 Instr
#:20100104000
001070

Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 4TH
ADDITION

202005220002
04990

05/22/2020
08:10:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190729000
270220

202006180002
49580

06/18/2020
01:58:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170807000
283590

202006170002
48540

06/17/2020
03:43:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMPSON
FRANKLIN J

6 101 Legacy #:2001-
46010 Instr
#:20011024000
460101

Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

202006240002
57970

06/24/2020
08:49:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170510000
163210

202007020002
75940

07/02/2020
12:53:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FOSTER
LAUREN A

41 41 Instr
#:20160722000
257240

Lot#:3 Book:41
Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

202007090002
85270

07/09/2020
01:27:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
BRIAN K

Legacy #:1997-
25857 Instr
#:19970814000
258571

202007290003
18560

07/29/2020
03:01:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROGERS
WALTER

21 148 Instr
#:20170802000
278770

Lot#:503
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

202007170002
99830

07/17/2020
02:28:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161216000
459530

202007170003
00000

07/17/2020
02:53:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140910000
283130

202008050003
32290

08/05/2020
08:09:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALLERMAN
ALAN P

9 86 Instr
#:20170601000
190850

Lot#:1102
Book:9 Pg:86
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 18TH
ADDITION

202008200003
61790

08/20/2020
10:36:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110307000
075960



202009030003
93010

09/03/2020
01:57:08

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
JASON

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202010010004
44020

10/01/2020
10:34:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120813000
297970

202010050004
50960

10/05/2020
02:39:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160304000
070480

202010050004
50980

10/05/2020
02:40:46

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110826000
252180

202010150004
68810

10/15/2020
09:38:15

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160817000
294660


