Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= L	AKEVIEW	LOAN SE	RVICING	LLC; Date	e Recordeo	l= 2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001150000 20510	01/15/2020 10:58:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BITTLE KATHY LYNN			4	45		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS SUBDIVISION
202001070000 10400	01/07/2020 01:26:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180625000 224510	
202001100000 14020	01/10/2020 09:56:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170802000 278160	
202002030000 43280	02/03/2020 09:21:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELENE FINANCE LP			37	65	Instr #:20080418000 159210	Lot#:212E Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5
202002050000 48560	02/05/2020 11:58:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150819000 289320	
202001300000 39160	01/30/2020 10:11:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160722000 257240	Other:SEE INST
202002170000 63080	02/17/2020 08:49:47	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170801000 276350	
202002120000 59170	02/12/2020 01:29:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOROUGH AMANDA K					Instr #:20110713000 203220	
202002210000 69230	02/21/2020 09:12:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150819000 289320	
202003030000 83490	03/03/2020 10:52:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	YOUNG CLAUDIA V			37	65	Instr #:20161128000 432300	Lot#:214 Lot:D Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
202002270000 78350	02/27/2020 03:26:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER ERIC					Instr #:20120820000 308840	
202003250001 17890	03/25/2020 01:25:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MILES KENNETH D			46	90	Instr #:20180403000 110560	Lot#:161 Book:46 Pg:90 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 3 1ST ADDITION

202004170001 51090	04/17/2020 12:21:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MWANGI MARY W		17	99	Instr #:20121129000 458030	Lot#:48 Book:17 Pg:99 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE 2ND SECTOR
202004240001 61240	04/24/2020 02:54:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	TURNER SAMMY L		9	179	Instr #:20100104000 001070	Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 4TH ADDITION
202005220002 04990	05/22/2020 08:10:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190729000 270220	
202006180002 49580	06/18/2020 01:58:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170807000 283590	
202006170002 48540	06/17/2020 03:43:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMPSON FRANKLIN J		6	101	Legacy #:2001- 46010 Instr #:20011024000 460101	Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
202006240002 57970	06/24/2020 08:49:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170510000 163210	
202007020002 75940	07/02/2020 12:53:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FOSTER LAUREN A		41	41	Instr #:20160722000 257240	Lot#:3 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
202007090002 85270	07/09/2020 01:27:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON BRIAN K				Legacy #:1997- 25857 Instr #:19970814000 258571	
202007290003 18560	07/29/2020 03:01:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROGERS WALTER		21	148	Instr #:20170802000 278770	Lot#:503 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
202007170002 99830	07/17/2020 02:28:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20161216000 459530	
202007170003 00000	07/17/2020 02:53:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140910000 283130	
202008050003 32290	08/05/2020 08:09:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALLERMAN ALAN P		9	86	Instr #:20170601000 190850	Lot#:1102 Book:9 Pg:86 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 18TH ADDITION
202008200003 61790	08/20/2020 10:36:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20110307000 075960	

	09/03/2020 01:57:08	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER JASON		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202010010004 44020	10/01/2020 10:34:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	_	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20120813000 297970	
202010050004 50960	10/05/2020 02:39:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160304000 070480	
202010050004 50980	10/05/2020 02:40:46	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	_	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20110826000 252180	
202010150004 68810	10/15/2020 09:38:15	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160817000 294660	